A
N
T1
30
-R
 S
er
ie

DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
ANT130-R/ANT130-R-PLUS DIMENSIONS
ANT130-R/ANT130-R-PLUS Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ANT130-R/ANT130-R-PLUS Mounting Plate DIMENSIONS
125
50
100
100
51
2.0073
TYP
65
TYP
25
50
51
2.00
102
4.00
50
102
4.00145
130
20 THRU
STAGE MOUNTING
4x M6x1 THRU
BREADBOARD MOUNTING PATTERN
6x M6 OR 1/4-20 SHCS C'BORE SLOTS
10
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
A
N
T1
30
-R
 S
er
ie
s
N
A
N
O
 T
ec
hn
ol
og
y
66 www.aerotech.com
ANT130-R Series Rotary Stage
ANT130-R Aerotech direct-drive rotary positioner
Rotary Stage Travel
ANT130-20-R 20° rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy rotary encoder,
optical limits, and hard stops
ANT130-20-R-PLUS 20° rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy rotary encoder,
optical limits, and hard stops (high accuracy version)
ANT130-180-R 180° rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy rotary
encoder, optical limits, and hard stops
ANT130-180-R-PLUS 180° rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy rotary
encoder, optical limits, and hard stops (high accuracy version)
ANT130-360-R 360° continuous rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy
rotary encoder, and optical limits
ANT130-360-R-PLUS 360° continuous rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy
rotary encoder, and optical limits (high accuracy version)
Options
-MP Breadboard mounting plate